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IGHSAU, Class 2A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

Monticello School Campus, Monticello, lowa

Oct. 18, 2018

Sunny, 63°, 37%, SSW @ 13 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 18, 2018 4:39 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Jesup 47 4 5 6 15 17 24 29 20:44 1:31

2 Cascade 57 1 3 8 19 26 31 41 20:46 2:58

3 Dike-New Hartford 86 2 14 20 23 27 28 39 21:28 2:46
4 Monticello 101 9 13 18 21 40 21:51  3:03

5 Sumner-Fredericksburg 146 16 25 34 35 36 44 22:37 1:39
6 Beckman Catholic 169 11 22 42 43 51 60 63 23:06 3:41
7 North Fayette Valley 170 7 30 33 48 52 23:01 4:24
8 Camanche 207 12 38 49 50 58 61 62 24:02 5:36
9 Columbus Catholic 208 10 37 45 57 59 24:38 7:51
10 Union 232 32 46 47 53 54 55 56 24:12 2:01
Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, North Cedar, Northeast
Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME  PACE
1. Jesup

4 Emily Treptow, 12 20:07 6:28

5 Natalie O'Connor, 9 20:11 6:29

6 Amanda Treptow, 9 20:14 6:31

15 Grace Thompson, 11 21:28 6:55

17 Marlee Devore, 9 21:38 6:58

24 Mara Moore, 10 22:04 7:06

29 Alexis Vanderwerf, 9 22:32 7:15

Total Time = 103:38 Total Places = 47

2. Cascade
1 Madeline Rhomberg, 12 19:20 6:13
3 Madison Kelchen, 12 19:50 6:23
8 Emma Oswinkle, 10 20:25 6:34
19 Marie Knepper, 12 21:53  7:02
26 Harley Bradtke-Stelken, 9 22:18 7:11
31 Shannon Morris, 10 22:48 7:20
41 Rachel Rhomberg, 10 23:50 7:40
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Total Time = 103:46

3. Dike-New Hartford
2 Taylor Kvale, 9

14
20
23
27
28
39

Total Time = 107:17

Kaity Houts, 10
Alexis Jensen, 10
Rachel Wardell, 12
Jadyn Bennett, 10
Zoie Callan, 9
Sierra Loger, 10

4. Monticello
9 Karle Kramer, 9

13
18

21 Emily Schlarmann, 11

40

Total Time = 109:12

Lydia Recker, 9
Triniti Etzel, 9

Dru Kramer, 10

5. Sumner-Fredericksburg

16
25
34
35
36
44

Total Time = 113:05

Lillian Sassmann, 9
Molly Niewoehner, 10
Alexis Franco, 11
Erin Peterson, 9

Megan Niewoehner, 11

Tiffany Beyer, 12

6. Beckman Catholic

11
22
42
43
51
60
63

Total Time = 115:26

Emma Squiers, 12
Nicole Schmitt, 12
Isabelle Kluesner, 10
Olivia Thier, 11
Addie McDermott, 12
Morgan Hermsen, 10
Sydney Reiter, 9

7. North Fayette Valley
7 Brynn Gamm, 10

30
33
48

52 Rachael Bushman, 10
Total Time = 115:04

Courtney Streif, 12
Gina Gibson, 11
Taylor Ney, 10

8. Camanche

12
38
49
50
58
61
62

Total Time = 120:06

Markee Low, 11
Maddy Sloane, 11
Kamilla Jacoba, 9
Ann Kinkaid, 11
Dasana Moore, 11
Chloe Handy, 10
Addy Peikert, 9
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Total Places = 57

19:34 6:18

21:25 6:53
21:55 7:03
22:03 7:06
22:20 7:11

22:22 7:12

23:34 7:35

Total Places = 86

20:34 6:37
21:13 6:50

21:49 7:01

22:00 7:05
23:36 7:36

Total Places = 101

21:31 6:55
22:13  7:09
23:05 7:26
23:06 7:26
23:10 7:27
24:04 7:45

Total Places = 146

20:57 6:44
22:02 7:05
23:54 7:41

23:55 7:42
24:38 7:55
29:04 9:21

32:58 10:36

Total Places = 169

20:19 6:32
22:38 7:17
23:05 7:26

24:20 7:50
24:42 7:57

Total Places = 170

21:03 6:46
23:24 7:32
24:26 7:52
24:34 7:54
26:39 8:34
30:18 9:45
30:43 9:53

Total Places = 207

9. Columbus Catholic
10 Adrianna Gallen, 9 20:43 6:40
37 Alissa Sinwell, 9 23:14 7:28
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45 Taylor Heuthorst, 11 24:07 7:46
57 Kacie Bennett, 9 26:32 8:32
59 Awbree Mast, 9 28:34 9:11
Total Time = 123:10  Total Places = 208
10. Union
32 Madison Frush, 11 22:53 7:22
46 Emma Shirk, 11 24:10 7:47
47 Emily Miehe, 12 24:13  7:47
53 Emma Carlson, 11 24:49 7:59
54 Alex Hall, 10 24:53 8:00
55 Anna Smith, 12 26:21 8:29
56 Alexa Weber, 9 26:23 8:29
Total Time = 120:58  Total Places = 232
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME  PACE TEAM

Top

N = e e e
CLVONAOAUAWNROLONOURARWNHH

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1 Madeline Rhomberg, 12 19:20 6:13 Cascade
2 Taylor Kvale, 9 19:34 6:18 Dike-New Hartford
3 Madison Kelchen, 12 19:50 6:23 Cascade
4 Emily Treptow, 12 20:07 6:28 Jesup
5 Natalie O'Connor, 9 20:11  6:29 Jesup
6 Amanda Treptow, 9 20:14 6:31 Jesup
7 Brynn Gamm, 10 20:19 6:32 North Fayette Valley
8 Emma Oswinkle, 10 20:25 6:34 Cascade
Kiley Chapman, 10 20:26 6:34 North Cedar
9 Karle Kramer, 9 20:34 6:37 Monticello
10 Adrianna Gallen, 9 20:43 6:40 Columbus Catholic
Gabby Williamson, 9 20:44 6:40 Bellevue
Carly Montz, 12 20:51 6:43 North Cedar
11 Emma Squiers, 12 20:57 6:44 Beckman Catholic
12 Markee Low, 11 21:03 6:46 Camanche
13 Lydia Recker, 9 21:13 6:50 Monticello
14 Kaity Houts, 10 21:25 6:53 Dike-New Hartford
15 Grace Thompson, 11 21:28 6:55 Jesup
16 Lillian Sassmann, 9 21:31 6:55 Sumner-Fredericksburg
17 Marlee Devore, 9 21:38 6:58 Jesup
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top
18 Triniti Etzel, 9 21:49 7:01 Monticello
19 Marie Knepper, 12 21:53 7:02 Cascade
20 Alexis Jensen, 10 21:55 7:03 Dike-New Hartford
21 Emily Schlarmann, 11 22:00 7:05 Monticello
22 Nicole Schmitt, 12 22:02 7:05 Beckman Catholic
23 Rachel Wardell, 12 22:03 7:06 Dike-New Hartford
24 Mara Moore, 10 22:04 7:06 Jesup
25 Molly Niewoehner, 10 22:13 7:09 Sumner-Fredericksburg
26 Harley Bradtke-Stelken, 9 22:18 7:11 Cascade
27 Jadyn Bennett, 10 22:20 7:11 Dike-New Hartford
28 Zoie Callan, 9 22:22 7:12 Dike-New Hartford
29 Alexis Vanderwerf, 9 22:32 7:15 Jesup
30 Courtney Streif, 12 22:38 7:17 North Fayette Valley
31 Shannon Morris, 10 22:48 7:20 Cascade
32 Madison Frush, 11 22:53 7:22 Union
33 Gina Gibson, 11 23:05 7:26 North Fayette Valley
34 Alexis Franco, 11 23:05 7:26 Sumner-Fredericksburg
35 Erin Peterson, 9 23:06 7:26 Sumner-Fredericksburg
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Megan Niewoehner, 11 23:10 7:27 Sumner-Fredericksburg
Alissa Sinwell, 9 23:14 7:28 Columbus Catholic
Maddy Sloane, 11 23:24 7:32 Camanche

Sierra Loger, 10 23:34 7:35 Dike-New Hartford

Dru Kramer, 10 23:36 7:36 Monticello

Rachel Rhomberg, 10 23:50 7:40 Cascade

Isabelle Kluesner, 10 23:54 7:41 Beckman Catholic
Olivia Thier, 11 23:55 7:42 Beckman Catholic
Tiffany Beyer, 12 24:04 7:45 Sumner-Fredericksburg
Taylor Heuthorst, 11 24:07 7:46 Columbus Catholic
Emma Shirk, 11 24:10 7:47 Union

Emily Miehe, 12 24:13 7:47 Union

Taylor Ney, 10 24:20 7:50 North Fayette Valley
Kamilla Jacoba, 9 24:26 7:52 Camanche

Ann Kinkaid, 11 24:34 7:54 Camanche

Addie McDermott, 12 24:38 7:55 Beckman Catholic
Rachael Bushman, 10 24:42 7:57 North Fayette Valley
Emma Carlson, 11 24:49 7:59 Union

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

Alex Hall, 10 24:53 8:00 Union

Katie Mathew, 12 25:50 8:19 Northeast

Karly Cerda, 10 26:03 8:23 North Cedar

Anna Smith, 12 26:21 8:29 Union

Alexa Weber, 9 26:23 8:29 Union

Kacie Bennett, 9 26:32 8:32 Columbus Catholic
Dasana Moore, 11 26:39 8:34 Camanche
Kerstin Shecterle, 12 27:53 8:58 Northeast

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

Awbree Mast, 9 28:34 9:11 Columbus Catholic
Morgan Hermsen, 10 29:04 9:21 Beckman Catholic
Chloe Handy, 10 30:18 9:45 Camanche

Addy Peikert, 9 30:43 9:53 Camanche

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

Sydney Reiter, 9 32:58 10:36 Beckman Catholic

Return to home page.
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